E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED RECESSED MINI PANEL GIMBAL
▶	 DESIGN - LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL GIMBAL AIRTIGHT
with 25° swivel lens is a perfect for sloped ceilings and directional lighting.

your space.
▶	 INSTALLATION - This fixture is Air Tight and IC rated so there is no
can or any other housing required. It is also Wet Locations rated, making it
perfect for kitchen, bathroom or any other common areas.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 54,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with UL and Energy Star certifications to guarantee
top quality products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Type Airtight
ASD-JBR-GB-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 435/449/463/461/443 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 3-15/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-JBR-GBA-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 435/449/463/461/443 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 3-15/16" x 1-1/2" Round Yes
ASD-JBR-GBA-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 435/449/463/461/443 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 3-15/16" x 1-1/2" Round Yes
ASD-JBR-GB-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 777/803/842/793/795 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-1/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-JBR-GBA-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 777/803/842/793/795 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-1/8" x 1-11/16" Round Yes
ASD-JBR-GBA-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 777/803/842/793/795 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-1/8" x 1-11/16" Round Yes
ASD-JBR-GB-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,085/1,156/1,232/1,208/1,184 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16" x 1-1/4" Round -
ASD-JBR-GBA-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,085/1,156/1,232/1,208/1,184 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-5/16" x 1-7/8" Round Yes
ASD-JBR-GBA-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,085/1,156/1,232/1,208/1,184 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-5/16" x 1-7/8" Round Yes
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Environmental system
Work environment Suitable for Wet Locations
Operating temperature -4℉ to 104℉ (-20℃ to 40℃)

LED RECESSED MINI PANEL GIMBAL
ACCESSORIES:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-JBR-GB-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 810050738613 2 17.1" x 9.8" x 5.3" 9.5 lbs 10810050738610
ASD-JBR-GBA-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 810128110587 2 17.9" x 11" x 5.5" 11 lbs 10810128110584
ASD-JBR-GBA-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 810050739382 2 17.9" x 11" x 5.5" 11 lbs 10810050739389
ASD-JBR-GB-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050738620 2 19.1" x 11.8" x 6.5" 10.6 lbs 10810050738627
ASD-JBR-GBA-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 810128110600 2 12.4" x 12.4" x 11.6" 16.5 lbs 10810128110607
ASD-JBR-GBA-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050739405 2 12.4" x 12.4" x 11.6" 16.5 lbs 10810050739402
ASD-JBR-GB-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050738637 2 16.7" x 12.6" x 8.9" 17.9 lbs 10810050738634
ASD-JBR-GBA-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810128110624 2 18.9" x 16.5" x 8.9" 23.1 lbs 10810128110621
ASD-JBR-GBA-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 810050739429 2 18.9" x 16.5" x 8.9" 23.1 lbs 10810050739426
Model Description UPC Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810050739344 4 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 22.5 lbs 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate 18" with asymmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810128112826 4 18.9" x 9.8" x 3.2" 32.9 lbs 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with symmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810050739351 4 27.2" x 9.1" x 3.2" 25.2 lbs 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK New construction mounting plate with round holes and sliding clips 3-4-6" 810050739337 2 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 10810050739334
ASD-EC-10A-6PACK Extension сord 3PIN 10" 810128110471 10 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 10810128110478
ASD-EC-20A-6PACK Extension сord 3PIN 20" 810128110488 10 7.7" x 6.1" x 7.3" 3.1 lbs 10810128110485